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201106230001
84210

06/23/2011
03:40:37

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JOHNSON
CARL

Instr
#:20050412000
172400

201107200002
11440

07/20/2011
03:31:05

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SINYARD
LEONARD

201108030002
25320

08/03/2011
08:04:18

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDOVAL
ALMARAZ
ALDO

201109210002
80090

09/21/2011
03:35:11

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVENPORT
LACEY
MICHELLE

201109210002
80080

09/21/2011
03:35:10

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS RACHEL
DARLENE

201110040002
94400

10/04/2011
02:31:52

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUCHANAN
RABON MARK

201110120003
02650

10/12/2011
10:27:32

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE
STACEY L

201110180003
10870

10/18/2011
03:12:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON
STEVEN
WADE

201103160000
84960

03/16/2011
09:13:53

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
DARLENE
FLEMING

201103300000
99940

03/30/2011
02:14:16

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
WANDA

201104120001
13110

04/12/2011
12:40:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
VERLON H

201104210001
22060

04/21/2011
11:12:10

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORGAN
MICHAEL
JAMES

201105100001
40190

05/10/2011
01:42:21

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUTTON CARI

201106020001
61710

06/02/2011
01:06:30

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
LAUREN

201107280002
19530

07/28/2011
01:21:25

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEDD
ALTON J

201108220002
47970

08/22/2011
03:35:34

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERNELL
CORNELIA

201109230002
82530

09/23/2011
11:15:35

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELDON
MARK A

201110240003
17630

10/24/2011
03:34:36

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAWE DAVID
TRACY



201110180003
10890

10/18/2011
03:12:28

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATMAN
DONNA LYNN

201110180003
10900

10/18/2011
03:12:29

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAREFOOT
JAMES
MICHAEL

201111070003
35120

11/07/2011
02:30:31

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD BETTY
E

201111100003
39020

11/10/2011
10:06:22

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FOMBY
TIFFANY
LAVERNE

Instr
#:20031121000
766600

201111290003
60610

11/29/2011
04:00:50

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPAIN
DOUGLAS C

201111290003
60620

11/29/2011
04:00:51

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS BLOU

201112020003
63800

12/02/2011
09:00:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAMIREZ
CARLOS

201112210003
86560

12/21/2011
10:12:04

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRISON
BARRY


