Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201106230001 84210	06/23/2011 03:40:37	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JOHNSON CARL					Instr #:20050412000 172400	
201107200002 11440	07/20/2011 03:31:05	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SINYARD LEONARD						
201108030002 25320	08/03/2011 08:04:18	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDOVAL ALMARAZ ALDO						
201109210002 30090	09/21/2011 03:35:11	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVENPORT LACEY MICHELLE						
201109210002 80080	09/21/2011 03:35:10	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS RACHEL DARLENE						
201110040002 94400	10/04/2011 02:31:52	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUCHANAN RABON MARK						
201110120003 02650	10/12/2011 10:27:32	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE STACEY L						
201110180003 10870	10/18/2011 03:12:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON STEVEN WADE						
201103160000 84960	03/16/2011 09:13:53	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS DARLENE FLEMING						
201103300000 99940	03/30/2011 02:14:16	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES WANDA						
201104120001 13110	04/12/2011 12:40:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER VERLON H						
201104210001 22060	04/21/2011 11:12:10	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORGAN MICHAEL JAMES						
201105100001 40190	05/10/2011 01:42:21	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUTTON CARI						
201106020001 61710	06/02/2011 01:06:30	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS LAUREN						
201107280002 19530	07/28/2011 01:21:25	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEDD ALTON J						
201108220002 17970	08/22/2011 03:35:34	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERNELL CORNELIA						
201109230002 32530	09/23/2011 11:15:35	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELDON MARK A						
201110240003 17630	10/24/2011 03:34:36	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAWE DAVID TRACY						

201110180003 10890	03:12:28	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOATMAN DONNA LYNN				
	03:12:29	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAREFOOT JAMES MICHAEL				
201111070003 35120		ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD BETTY E				
201111100003 39020	10:06:22	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FOMBY TIFFANY LAVERNE			Instr #:20031121000 766600	
201111290003 60610	04:00:50	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPAIN DOUGLAS C				
201111290003 60620	04:00:51	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS BLOU				
201112020003 63800	09:00:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAMIREZ CARLOS				
201112210003 86560	10:12:04	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRISON BARRY				